RevisionNo. 01.4                                                      Issue Date:02/10/2007
                   The Soil Instruments’ Digital Tape Extensometer is a portable device designed to measure the
                       displacement between pairs of reference studs or eyebolts installed on a structure or in an
                          excavation.
                             It comprises a stainless steel measuring tape and a lightweight body which has a digital LCD
                             readout for ease of use.
                             Accurate and robust, the Soil Instruments Digital Tape Extensometer can be used to
                           measure radial movements and convergence of tunnels, shafts, linings and caverns,

Tel: +44(0)1825 765044 Fax: +44(0)1825 761740
Web: www.soil.co.uk Enquiries: sales@soil.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
E3- Digital Tape Extensometer
Convergence Eyebolt
Swivel
Hook
Tape
Tape Winder
Barrel Adjuster
LCD Readout
Tension Indicator
Tape Clip
Swivel Hook
CONVERGENCE EYEBOLTS
E3-2.30 With M10 threaded stem
E3-2.31 With groutable anchor, 100mm length
E3-2.32 With groutable anchor, 250mm length
E3-2.33 With groutable anchor, 500mm length
E3-2.34 With groutable anchor, 150mm length
E3-2.35 Protective cap for E3-2 anchors
INSTALLATION EQUIPMENT
W6-4.4 Polyester resin cartridge
W6-4.5 Cartridge injection tool
W6-4.2 Metal adhesive